v W

Position

Medical Program Coordinator
House Staff Coordinator
Secretary |

Secretary |

Secretary |

Other Positions Held Special District
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System

Department Total Wages
Physician-Er
Physician-Er
Physician-Er
Physician-Er
Physician-Er

$90,455
$65,470
$55,170
$47,356
$12,949



