	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Medical Program Coordinator		Alameda Health System	Physician-Er	\$90,455
2.	House Staff Coordinator		Alameda Health System	Physician-Er	\$65,470
3.	Secretary I		Alameda Health System	Physician-Er	\$55,170
4.	Secretary I		Alameda Health System	Physician-Er	\$47,356
5.	Secretary I		Alameda Health System	Physician-Er	\$12,949